41/50HB125 blue
Seite 1 von 2
Technologies
• Laminated steel with ETERNA™ coating on each laminate for extreme corrosion resistance
• Laminates individually treated for top corrosion protection
• Rivets concentrated in the outer laminates to protect the rivet heads from being chipped off
• Hardened shackle, double bolted, as of 40 mm made from special alloy
• Precision pin tumbler cylinder
• Self-locking: Locking without key by pushing down the shackle
• Made in Germany
Operation and use
• To secure valuables/goods of medium value or at an average risk of theft
Variants
• Sizes: 30, 40, 45, 50 mm
• Shackles: HB 47, HB 48, HB 50
Technical data - 41/50HB125 blue
Depth e 29 mm
Height f 174 mm
Horizontal clearance b 23 mm
Keyed alike No
Locking type key
Security Level Home Security 7
Shackle diameter d 9 mm
Vertical clearance c 125 mm
Subject to technical modifications. We assume no liability for mistakes and printing errors. © ABUS 06/2025
41/50HB125 blue
Seite 2 von 2
Technical data - 41/50HB125 blue
Weight 450 g
Width a 53 mm
colour blue
EAN 4003318012488
Subject to technical modifications. We assume no liability for mistakes and printing errors. © ABUS 06/2025